
Vendor Contract Info (NAICS 334210) Function Name Email Phone

Ace Technology Partners LLC FA8732‐13‐D‐0014 PM Candice Holt contracts@acetechpartners.com 847‐902‐5177

website Cage Code: 5XVR8 Contracts Michael Gasparino contracts@acetechpartners.com 847‐952‐6933

http://www.acetechpartners.com/ Size Standard: WOSB

Blue Tech, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0029 PM Guy Stone netcents2@bluetech.com 619‐488‐9229

website Cage Code: 0CL10

http://bluetech.com/ Size Standard: WOSB, HUBZone

CDW Government LLC FA8732‐13‐D‐0013 PM Amy Kosatka NETCENTS2‐Products@cdwg.com 703‐262‐8053

website Cage Code: 1KH72

http://www.cdwg.com/netcents2 Size Standard: Large

CounterTrade Products, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0015 PM Angela Dumm adumm@countertrade.com 303‐424‐9710 x236

website Cage Code: 0J699

http://www.countertrade.com/ Size Standard: WOSB

Dell Federal Systems LP FA8732‐14‐D‐0002 PM Christina Schroer Christina_Schroer@Dell.com. 512‐651‐1857

website Cage Code: 3XAU1 RFQ Mgmt Felicia Guice netcents2@dell.com 512‐582‐5369

http://www.dell.com/en‐us/ Size Standard: Large

FCN, Inc. FA8732‐14‐D‐0009 PM Toni Grijalva toni.grijalva@fcnit.com 408‐309‐2275

website Cage Code: 0WU14 DPM Jessica Lossner jessica.lossner@fcnit.com 903‐413‐6949

https://fcnit.com/ Size Standard: WOSB

FedStore Corp. FA8732‐13‐D‐0010 PM Jackie Mayo jmayo@fedstore.com 240‐449‐8803

website Cage Code: 1VXF6 DPM Dana Rawlings drawlings@fedstore.com 240‐449‐8804

http://fedstore.com/ Size Standard: SDVOSB

Force 3, Inc. FA8732‐14‐D‐0005 PM Kelly McClelland netcents2team@force3.com 410‐774‐7263

website Cage Code: 0TC84 PM Stacey James netcents2team@force3.com 410‐774‐7190

http://www.force3.com/ Size Standard: Large PM Michelle Kincade netcents2team@force3.com 410‐774‐7131

Contracts Lisa Lynch llynch@force3.com 410‐774‐7127

General Dynamics IT, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0016 PM (pri contact) Michael Flynn Michael.flynn@gdit.com 781‐400‐7572

Cage Code: 4KAB7 PM Mallory Landry mallory.landry@GDIT.com 781‐400‐7665

Size Standard: Large Contracts Paul Dean paul.dean@gdit.com 781‐400‐7546

website Contracts Brittny Loveless Brittny.Loveless@gdit.com 405‐680‐6916

http://www.gdit.com/ Team Contact N2Products_AFWAY@gdit.com

immixTechnology, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0018 PM Marcelino Lake Marcelino_Lake@immixgroup.com 703‐639‐1560

website Cage Code: 3CA29 DPM Allison Osterman allison.osterman@immixgroup.com 703‐677‐9782

http://www.immixgroup.com/company/subsidiaries/im

mixtechnology/
Size Standard: Large

Team Contact NETCENTS2@immixgroup.com

Insight Public Sector, Inc. FA8732‐14‐D‐0007 PM Charles Johnson Charles.Johnson@Insight.com 301‐651‐2404

website Cage Code: 06ZC1 Contracts Jen Ferguson Jen.Ferguson@Insight.com 703‐227‐2932

http://www.ips.insight.com/en_US/public‐sector.html Size Standard: Large
Team Contact

NETCENTS2@insight.com

Integration Technologies Group, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0034 PM Burl Williams Burl.Williams@itgonline.com 703‐698‐8282 x225

website Cage Code: 1EJ55 Quotes.Netcents@itgonline.com

http://www.itgonline.com/ Size Standard: SB

Intelligent Decisions, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0011 PM Apryle Edelblute aedelblute@intelligent.net 703‐554‐1634

website Cage Code: 0PF98 Team Contact AFNC2P@intelligent.net 703‐927‐0798 (c)

https://www.idtec.com/ Size Standard: MOSB

Iron Bow Technologies LLC FA8732‐13‐D‐0017 PM John Odey John.Odey@ironbow.com 618‐606‐2506

website Cage Code: 55RC1 Contracts Gabriella Hoffman NETCENTS2@ironbow.com 703‐279‐5435

http://ironbow.com/ Size Standard: Large

M2 Technology, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0028 PM Michael Tollinger mike.tollinger@m2ti.com 210‐566‐3773

website Cage Code: 1Q764 mikesnetcents2@m2ti.com

http://www.m2ti.com/ Size Standard: VOSB, MOSB

MicroTech LLC FA8732‐13‐D‐0032 PM Stephanie Bortz Netcentsproducts@microtech.net 678‐705‐8527

website Cage Code: 3TSJ0 Contracts Denise Rodriguez‐Lopez Netcentsproducts@microtech.net 571‐730‐4052

http://www.microtech.net/ Size Standard: SDVOSB, MOSB

PCMG, Inc. FA8732‐14‐D‐0006 PM Sarita Binsted sarita.binsted@pcmg.com 703‐594‐8161

website Cage Code: 4LNW7

http://www.pcmg.com/ Size Standard: Large

Peraton FA8732‐14‐D‐0003 PM Dan Yeager dyeager@peraton.com 214‐578‐8087

website Cage Code: 0HD54 Contracts Leslie Russell 719‐599‐1618

https://www.peraton.com/ Size Standard: Large Team Contact nc2p@peraton.com

Presidio Networked Solutions LLC FA8732‐14‐D‐0008 PM Kelvin Barnes dlfedNETCENT‐2@presidio.com 301‐313‐2192

website Cage Code: 0KD05

http://www.presidio.com/ Size Standard: Large

Red River Computer Company, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0033 PM Patty Bortz netcents2@redriver.com 703‐850‐5722

website Cage Code: 04MB1

http://www.redriver.com/ Size Standard: SB

Sterling Computers Corp. FA8732‐14‐D‐0004 PM Lynette Lambing netcents2products@sterlingcomputers.com 605‐242‐4017

website Cage Code: 06AP0 PM Katie Boatman netcents2products@sterlingcomputers.com 605‐242‐4028

http://www.sterlingcomputers.com/ Size Standard: SB

UNICOM Government, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0030 PM David McLean netcents2support@unicomgov.com 703‐502‐2753

website Cage Code: 8Y261 Contracts Jean Bull netcents2support@unicomgov.com 703‐502‐2482

http://unicomgov.com/ Size Standard: Large

World Wide Technology, Inc. FA8732‐13‐D‐0012 PM Samantha Schilb N2Psales@wwt.com 314‐252‐3822

website Cage Code: 0MNV1 Contracts Todd Seeger N2Psales@wwt.com 314‐919‐1447

https://www2.wwt.com/ Size Standard: Large

Zivaro FA8732‐13‐D‐0031 PM Tyler Mathis netcents2products@gtri.com 720‐836‐7406

website Cage Code: 1KPQ8 Contracts Chris Mueller netcents2products@gtri.com 720‐746‐7985

https://zivaro.com/ Size Standard: SB

ALL POC EMAIL ADDRESSES

NETCENTS‐2 Products Vendor POCs (as of 25 February 2019)

contracts@acetechpartners.com; netcents2@bluetech.com; NETCENTS2‐Products@cdwg.com; adumm@countertrade.com; netcents2@dell.com; christina_schroer@dell.com; 

toni.grijalva@fcnit.com; jessica.lossner@fcnit.com; Netcents2‐Products@fcnit.com; jmayo@fedstore.com; drawlings@fedstore.com; netcents2team@force3.com; 

Michael.flynn@gdit.com; N2Products_AFWAY@gdit.com; netcents2products@gtri.com; NETCENTS2@immixgroup.com; Charles.Johnson@Insight.com; 

Jen.Ferguson@Insight.com; NETCENTS2@insight.com; Burl.Williams@itgonline.com; aedelblute@intelligent.net; AFNC2P@intelligent.net; John.Odey@ironbow.com; 

NETCENTS2@ironbow.com; mike.tollinger@m2ti.com; Netcentsproducts@microtech.net; sarita.binsted@pcmg.com; dyeager@peraton.com; nc2p@peraton.com; dlfedNETCENT‐

2@presidio.com; netcents2@redriver.com; netcents2products@sterlingcomputers.com; netcents2support@unicomgov.com; N2Psales@wwt.com


